Position

Counselor, Head
Teacher Cart

Teacher Cart

Teacher Cart
Teacher Cart

Teacher Cart

Teacher Cart

Teacher, Vocational Education

Teacher Cart
Teacher, Vocational Education
Teacher Cart
Teacher Cart

Teacher Cart

Teacher, Vocational Education
Teacher Cart

Teacher Cart

Teacher Cart

Registrar, Cart

Supervisor, Plant, Cart

Teacher Cart

Other Positions Held

Teacher

(Supplemental),
Innovative Clubs SEC

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher

(Supplemental),
Publication/Media HS

Teacher
(Supplemental)

K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Cart
Cart
Cart

Cart
Cart
Cart

Cart
Cart

Cart
Cart
Cart
Cart
Cart

Cart
Cart
Cart
Cart
Cart
Cart
Cart

Total Wages

$112,050
$101,318
$99,866

$96,943
$95,164
$92,655

$92,123
$91,666

$91,000
$89,571
$88,350
$82,242
$77,169

$75,100
$73,151
$68,657
$67,997
$57,672
$55,748
$27,004

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,695
$46,076
$46,477

$45,616
$45,235
$44,632

$45,462
$43,975

$44,546
$43,702
$44,546
$43,037
$41,984

$41,798
$41,311
$40,601
$40,601
$29,985
$31,197
$13,655



