Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor, Head		Fresno Unified	Cart	\$112,050	\$38,695
Teacher Cart		Fresno Unified	Cart	\$101,318	\$46,076
Teacher Cart	Teacher (Supplemental), Innovative Clubs SEC	Fresno Unified	Cart	\$99,866	\$46,477
Teacher Cart		Fresno Unified	Cart	\$96,943	\$45,616
Teacher Cart		Fresno Unified	Cart	\$95,164	\$45,235
Teacher Cart	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Cart	\$92,655	\$44,632
Teacher Cart		Fresno Unified	Cart	\$92,123	\$45,462
Teacher, Vocational Education	Teacher (Supplemental), Publication/Media HS	Fresno Unified	Cart	\$91,666	\$43,975
Teacher Cart		Fresno Unified	Cart	\$91,000	\$44,546
Teacher, Vocational Education		Fresno Unified	Cart	\$89,571	\$43,702
Teacher Cart		Fresno Unified	Cart	\$88,350	\$44,546
Teacher Cart		Fresno Unified	Cart	\$82,242	\$43,037
Teacher Cart	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Cart	\$77,169	\$41,984
Teacher, Vocational Education		Fresno Unified	Cart	\$75,100	\$41,798
Teacher Cart		Fresno Unified	Cart	\$73,151	\$41,311
Teacher Cart		Fresno Unified	Cart	\$68,657	\$40,601
Teacher Cart		Fresno Unified	Cart	\$67,997	\$40,601
Registrar, Cart		Fresno Unified	Cart	\$57,672	\$29,985
Supervisor, Plant, Cart		Fresno Unified	Cart	\$55,748	\$31,197
Teacher Cart		Fresno Unified	Cart	\$27,004	\$13,655